Under R T T C Regulations Coufse (6834

BAST .SUSSEX CYCLING ASSOCIATION

25 MILES SCR \T'CH, H;;NDIC‘;P and TEAM TIME TRIAL Held on

Many * thanks to the Timekeepers (Warw:.ck Dunford & Miss G g A * SUNDAY _APRIL 15th 1984

Dunford),the Marshalls (Ken Griffiths sRay Wickeng & ‘.- 4 Nz g
Geof'f ‘Tillcocks)the Pusher Off (Steve Blake)& to Geoff Boxall | .80 oBF. ORDER OF FINISHING
f;’;gﬁ;g‘gg ‘?t_lt the '{esult M,MYJ thanks for your ‘valued 1s%' Simon Barnes - . Lewes Wanderers CC - : 1600653
Also my*sincere thanks to the Ladies of Eqstbourne .Rovers . 2nd A Limbi*ey SA 2 Sussex Nomads : 1602617
nany thanks for the cakes etc for the catering & last but not 3 B A o talen :
least to the mere nmales of the club for mmmg the tea & = 3 r@ . D _fT J B??oker i Eto:.le/ Honghont Investors 1403424
c'*.kes stall &* pouring out the numerious cups of‘ tea. 4th M Ross, b Lewes Wanderers CC 160347
i ‘ ; -TEAM - Lewes Wanderers cc : 1 £ o SelQelT
e ,5 v CEN ! ‘ p 7 ~'(§ Bq.rnes,M Ross & M "{abbetts) ; :
B Toadne S M 4 B HANDIGAP: '+ :
NFKT .SSOCIATION EVENT icrod e L Bl wbree LT0% ‘ : ' '+1g% D R-Geals Eastbourné Rovers GG " (16) 5545
SUNDAY JUNE 3rd 1984 = 50 MILES promoted on behalf of the 0 ;2: E ﬁaﬁigzzem e g:;%?:;%ﬁ::ii%gr = E?;) ) gg .(1)/
Lssociation by HASTINGS & ST LEONARDS CC. _ : i 500 awowabliT Soh : sl
PLEASE NOTE GHANGE .OF PROMOTER - (Not as Handbéok 3 5 . J X e
(Rt camgfiBndb o). 15t Lady IVI:x,ss R Duni‘ord Southborough Wheelers: = 1416419
ENTRIES TO -  K.EVANS, e e 8 '
. 4 68.DOWNS ROAD, L ' @ ot 1st Schoolboy DR Geals - Bastbourne Rovers CC 111645
» Lo - ‘HASTINGS, nrgt i sreag Rl ‘ 131; Junior. . = R- Bat‘eman Hastings & St Leonards CC ' 1.04.38
oD e Tl BEAST SUSSEX. '~ 7 - i : . : f : :
i ST ; RERIEIP it LRt SN ' VETS ON STANDARD
ENTRIES CLOSE TUESDAY MAY 22nd 1984 o B o o I a0l v 3 :
=F = il S hoGbol 1st .A Limbrey : ! Sussex Nomads : - 49454
“2nd H Hemsléy -4 oetti L Lewes Wanderers CC +328
."'EVENT ORGANISER (f or mastbourne Rovers CC)
s Tw il ta R.HUMPHREY , -
« €0 1 4 .EBENEZER COTTAGES, ,
O ! FRAMPIELD,UCKFIELD, - = °

T - TOUURAST SUSSEXs TN22. 5NRe -
FRAMFIELD,742

TIMEKEEPERS Miss G Dunford & W J Dunford.
HANDICAPPER R Humphrey




ORDER OF FPINISHING

W oI u-H~uw o —

Noe20
25
30
41
60
55
6
40
42
17
32
3
11

S Barnes

A Limbrey

D J Brooker
M Ross

R ¥ Shipton
P Taylor

R Bateman

C Sharp

K Balcombe
P Bagker

J Watson

M D Rabbetts
R Sier

J W Bridgex

37
56
25
47

C R Brooker
N Bown

M Crossett
P'B Ring "
R D Hughes ~
H Hemsley

A Handley

V A Butler
D Hook

D J Pickard
S Roberts

J Keen

G R Maclagan
D Blackman
J James

C E Willis
R B Siggs

I A Landless
G R Lade

K Chandler
J Coeper

Lewes Wanderers CC

Sussex Nomads
Velo Club Etoile
Lewes Wanderers CC

Worthing Excelsior

Brighton Mitre CC
Hastings & St Leon;
Bastbourne Rovers
Brighton Excelsior
Hastings & St Leon;
Brighton Excelsior

- Lewes Yanderers CC
- Hastings & St Leon;

Lewes Wanderers

East Grinstead CC
Central Sussex CC
Central Sussex CC

- Lewes Wanderers CC

Brighton Excelsior
Lewes Wanderers CC
Brighton Excelsior
Hastings & St Leon:
Lewes Wanderers CC
BEastbourne Rovers
Brighton Excelsior
Velo Club Etoile
Central Sussex CC
Hastings & St Leon;
Central Sussex CC
Eastbourne Rovers
Central Sussex GC
Lewes Wanderers CC
Bastbourne Rovers

Sussex Nomads

Hastbourne Rovers

1400453,

1026170
1.03.24,
140347,
104,04
1604436,
1044384
104452,
1.05.04 ¢
10507
14056346
1605437
1005643.
106420,

1406428,

1606439
1406441,
14064530
10703
1074074
107226
1076326
1607 o44 o
1607647
1.08.226

14086236

1008.32.
10846386

108639

109,01
109405
1e¢09¢146
1009624,
1.09.250
1609429,

58.52
5717
10154
56 47
104 404
59 .06
5838
1603652
56 «04
5807
57«34
100437
59.13
1600620
59.28
57 «39
1603441
5753
100,03
59.07
58s22
59432
1601644
5917
1400422
1607623
100632
58.38
59.39.
1003601
10105
59444
58e54
5955
1400459

)

ORDER OF FINISHING

36 Noe 3 T D VWelch
37 54 W S Spears
38 34 S G Maclagan
39 21 G A Bgker
40 57 E R Rapa
41 33. J.C.Coe

42 48 H Manser
43 1 R Thomas
44 4 D R Geals
45 2 P C Gates
46 19" S C Willis
47 59 R J Discombe
48 28 'K L Atkins
49 24 S P Smith
50 44 M R Kilby
51 43 A-W Hill
52 53

53 14 ;

54 49 P M Kilby
55 13 V B Hyde
56 9

Noe15 S D Merricks
No+s45 D Dallimore
Nos29 R B Christie
No.38 M M Burgess
No.50 B Phillips

Brighton Mitre CC
Hastings & St Leon;
Central Sussex CC

1409¢354
1609639,
10C9i44o

Bastbourne Rovers CG1¢10.04.

Brighton Mitre CC
Lewes Wanderers CC
Eastbourne Rovers
Eastbourne Rovers
Bastbourne Rovers
Lewes Wanderers CC
Bastbourne Rovers

" Brighton Excelsior

Central Sussex CC
Hastings & St Leon;
Lewes Wanderers CC
Central Sussex CC

P Pollard-Wilkins Bastbourne Rovers
Miss R F Dunford Southborough Whlrs

Lewes Wanderers

 Sussex Nomads .
Miss C L Teague Central Sussex CC

110,084
1e11e14e
1e116160
1411438,
1611645,
1¢11e58.
112434,
1012’420
10120470
161353,

1e144C4,

1615.08,
16156504
12166194

11701

11704
16216544

Brighton Excelsior (C
Worthing Excelsior CC

Eastbourne Rovers
Lewes Wanderers CC
Bast Grinstead CC

Apologies received from all the Non Starters.

SPONSORED CLUBS

VELO CLUB ETOILE/MERCHANT INVESTORS
EAST GRINSTEAD CC/ALLIN CYCLES

5735
5739
56 »44
103404
101408
5914
1401416
101608
5545
5958
5934
101642
1602647
101653
59 ¢04
102,08
10550
101619
104401
102404
102654

D.N.F.
DoNoF.
D-N.S.
DCN.S.‘
D-N-So



